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Dr. Madan Chand Maurya 
Sri Bijendra Kumar Pushkar 
Sri Manish Kumar Srivastava 

Dr. R. K. Dwivedi 

Dr. Awadhesh Kumar 
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Dr. Anupam Sahu 

Dr. Prashant Saini 

Dr. Jyoti 
Dr. Gauri Shankar 

Scholarship Forms of Respective Department to be 
Taken for Verification 

Civil Engineering 

Management Studies 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Information Technology & Computer Application 
(IT & MCA) 
Electrical Engineering 

Electronics and Communication Engineering 
ECE (IOT) 
Mechanical Engineering 
Chemical Engineering 

Pharmacy Department 

( Sagftt ) 
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NAME, DURATION, AFFILIATED UNIVERSITY, f a afafa HeIT a targ E4 fT 61 fti B1A/8l COUKSE TYPE, COURSE NAME, DURATION, AFFILIATED UNIVERSITY. MAXIMUM MARKS, TOTAL OBTAINED MARKS 3HTA 

Sr.N. 

8 

2 

6 

7 

9 

1 

3 

10 

Course Name 

Bachelor of 
Technology 
(Chemical 

Engineering) 
Bachelor of 

Technology (Civil 
Engineering) 
Bachelor of 
Technology 
(Computer 
Science & 

Engineering) 
Bachelor of 
Technology 

(Electranics & 
Communication 

Engg.) 
Bachelor of 
Technology 

(Electranics & 
Communication 

Engg. 
(loT)) 

Bachelor of 
Technology 
(Electrical 

Engineering 
Bachelor of 
Technology 
(Mechanical 
Engineering) 

Bachelor of 
Technology 
(Information 

Technology) 
Bachelor of 
Pharmecy 

(B.Pharma) 
Bachelor of 
Business 

Administration 
(BBA) 

Type of Duration(ln 
Coure Year) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Affiliated 
Univ 

Fees of 
Year-1 

Fee 
" Year 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

130000 

75000 

Fees of 
Year-2 

Fee 
Irnd Year 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

127000 

72000 

Fees of 
Year-3 

Fee 
IIIrYear 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

100500 

65500 

Fees of 
Year-4 

Fee 
IVth Year 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

80500 

100500 

65500 

Examination 
System 

Examination Maximum 
Number Sys Marks 

tem 

qurfa /yrA0E 

quio/0E 

qofta /A0S 

quria/IGIE 

qUrj/Ta0E 

qufs/GT 

gurfs/gIGIÍS 

qorfa/A0G 

qufica/gTAS 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Total Obtained 
Marks 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*1 00=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59100=759 



Sr.N. 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Course Name 

Bachelor of 
Business 

Administration 
(BBA) 

M.Tech 

(Computer 
Integrated 

Manufacturing) 
M.Tech 

(Computer 
Science and 

Engineering) 
M.Tech 

(Nanoelectronics 
and VLSI) 

M.Tech (Energy 
Technology & 
Management) 

M.Tech 
(Environmental 
Engineering) 

M.Tesh (Hill Area 
Develpoment 
Engineering) 

M.Tech 
(Information 
Technology) 

M.Tech (Power 
Electronics & 

Drives) 

M.Tech (Seismic 
Design and 
Earthquake 
Engineering) 

M. Tech (Structural 
Engineering) 

M Tech(Wireless 
and Optical 

Cornmunication) 

Type 
of 
Coure 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Duration(ln 
Year) 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Affiliated 
Univ 

Madan Mohan 

Malv1ya 
Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 

Malviya 
Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 

Malviya 
Unvers1ty of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 

Malv1ya 
Unvers1ty of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 

versty 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malviya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malviya 

of 

Unvers1ty of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Malvya 
Madan Mohan 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malv1ya 

y of Taersty 

inology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 

Malviya 
Unversity of 
Technology 
.Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malv1ya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malv1ya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Fees of 
Year-1 

Fee 
1"Year 

75000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

Fees of 
Year-2 

Fee 

IdYeer 

72000 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

112200 

Fees of 
Year-3 

Fee 
JIIYear 

65500 

Fees of 
Year-4 

Fee 
Ivh Year 

Examination 

System 

Examination 

Number Sys 
tem 

qurta/GIH 

qufics/gTA0E 

qofa/0E 

qurta/IA 

Maximum 

Marks 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Total Obtained 

Marks 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 



Sr.N. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

290 

Course Name 

M Tech(Control 
and 

Instrumentation) 

M.Tech(Chemical 
Engineerin) 

Master in 
Computer 

Applications (MCA) 

M.Sc. Physics 
(Specialization in 

Electronics) 

M.Sc. Chemistry 
(Specialization in 

Organics) 

M.Sc. Maths 
(Specialization in 

Computing) 

Master of Business 
Administration 

(MBA) 

Type of 
Coure 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

Regular 
(Self 

finance) 

759/1000 HHII IYI 

Duration(ln 
Year) 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Affiliated 
Univ 

Madan Mohan 
Malv1ya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Moharn 
Malviya 

Unversily of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malv1ya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malviya 

Unvers1ty of 
Technology 

Gorakhpur 
Madan Mohan 

Malviya 
Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malviya 

Unversity of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Madan Mohan 
Malviya 

Unvers1ty of 
Technology 
Gorakhpur 

Fees of 
Year-1 

Fec 
Ycar 

37000 

37000 

115000 

37000 

37000 

37000 

115000 

Fees of 
Year-2 

Fec 
I[od Year 

112200 

112200 

112200 

20000 

20000 

20000 

112200 

Fees of 
Year-3 

Fee 

IIIrdYear 

Fees of 
Year-4 

Fee 
Iyth Year 

Examination 

System 

Examination 

Number Sys 
tem 

yuffas/IaIE 

qurfe/ITTE 

Maximum 
Marks 

1000 

qujs /uIa 

1000 

1000 

qurtas/A0G 1000 

qufcs/TT0S 1000 

1000 

1000 

Total Obtaine 
Marks 

For Example 
7.59100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 

For Example 
7.59*100=759 



Residential/ 
Day student 

fTT 

Put a tick mark (v) 
Pass 
Promote with marks 
Promote without marks 
Result yet not declared 
Put a tick mark () 

CGPA 
SGPA 

Enrollment Number 

Roll Number 

Put a tick mark () 
Yearly 
Semester 
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